
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6442
ANSWERED ON:16.05.2012
PILOTS OF AIE
Sivasami Shri C.

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether Air India Experss (AIE) has many commanders and co-pilots; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI AJIT SINGH )

(a) and (b): As on May 8, 2012, Air India Express has 98 Commanders and 87 Co-pilots flying on line and 15 Commanders and 69
Co-pilots are under training.
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